L18000231491

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>-</u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use On	ly



08/09/20--01021--028 **25.00

62 :h :!d _6- 0202 (______

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Born Again Products, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Brittney Hash

Name of Person

KKOS Lawyers

Firm/Company

1883 W. Royal Hunte Dr. Suite 200

Address

Cedar City, UT 84720

City/State and Zip Code

brittney@kkoslawyers.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Brittney Hash	435 at (586-9366	
Name of Person	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Mailing Address:		Street Address:	
Registration Section		Registration Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	
		Tallahassee, FL 32303	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy



A LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

1883 W. Royal Hunte Dr Ste. 200 Cedar City, Utah 84720 Phone 435-586-9366 Fax 435-586-9491

,

Brittney Hash, Legal Assistant Brittney@kkoslawyers.com

June 1, 2020

Florida Division of Corporations Amendment Section PO Box 6327

PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Change of Registered Agent

Florida Division of Corporations

Effective immediately, please file the change of Registered Agent and Registered Office for **Born Again Products**, LLC. (File L18000231491) Attached is a check in the amount of \$25.00 for any filing fees required.

Notice of the change has been approved by the entity.

If you find the enclosed document acceptable, please note your acknowledgment of receipt on the copy and return it to my office with the enclosed return envelope as noted above.

Thank you for your anticipated attention to this matter.

Very truly yours.

KYLER KOHLER OSTERMILLER & SORENSEN, LLP

Brittney Hash Legal Assistant

Enclosures

Business~Estate~Tax~Litigation~Real Estate Serving Clients Nationwide Offices in California, Utah, Arizona, Idaho

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Persented to the provisions of sections 635.0114 or 695.0116. Florida Sources, the undersigned limited lightly computer submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

5)	Privações estar adáress of Erriva Buhilin escretara	(5)	
	Privaçol office address of femined fieldling company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)		Multing address of limited fulfility computy (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>)
	600 West Ocean #510591	6	00 West Ocean #510591
	Key Colony Beach, FL 33051	<u>к</u>	ey Colony Beach, FL 33051
	10/01/2018	I.18	8000231491
	Date of filing registration in Florida		Document number
(2)			
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o	fihe Florida De	pt. of State:
	Aaron M Hilligoss		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORID & STREET	(ADDRESS)	2020
	99 Coard Lene		
	Key Colony Beach	33051	
	Key Colony Beach F	۱	······································
ы	There many of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered		ק
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registere	d Office addres	<u> </u>
	Designed Verns Cabel at the		\sim
		·····	·····
	<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:		
	155 Office Flam Dr. Seite A		
	L'é Office i kine de l'éche de	•	

agent will be identical. Or. in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited hability company.

W Φ Signature of a manifest or authorized representative of a manifer

toron <u>. 101 Hilligoss</u> Prinned on <u>report</u> autor of signer

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of any position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in britise of the change. 24thin

> Division of Corporationso P.O. Box 63270 Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature of Registored Agent